Total Students

By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

15,528

13,116
2,412

2,762
2,958
2,971
4,085
340
1,611
63
20
558
160

2,699
2,875
2,831
3,566
81
874

363
19

63
83
140
519
253
737
58
18
195
140

el eNeleloNelelolNo]

2,030

2,030

518
341
221
271
679

OO oo

355
214
135
147
128

OO oo

162
127
86
123
551

OO oo

OO O0OO0OO0OO~~00 -~

17,558

15,146
2,412

3,280
3,299
3,192
4,356
1,019
1,611
63
20
558
160

3,054
3,089
2,966
3,713
209
874

363
19

225
210
226
642
804
737
58
18
195
140

00000 ~~00 -~



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

11,255
1,861

1,568
844

2,019
11

o o

13,274
1,872

1,568
844



College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate Graduate Total
Academic Enhancement 652 0 652
Arts and Sciences 4,296 818 5,114
Business Administration 1,384 295 1,679
Education and Human Development 3,742 764 4,506
Firelands College 1,213 0 1,213
Health and Human Services 1,727 184 1,911
Musical Arts 258 128 386
Technology 958 104 1,062
Guest 1,019 160 1,179

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if
their plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research



