## Bowling Green State University Spring 2015, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	15,528	2,030	17,558
By Career			
Undergraduate	13,116	2,030	15,146
Graduate	2,412	0	2,412
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	2,762 2,958 2,971 4,085 340 1,611 63 20 558 160	518 341 221 271 679 0 0 0 0	3,280 3,299 3,192 4,356 1,019 1,611 63 20 558 160
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	2,699 2,875 2,831 3,566 81 874 5 2 363	355 214 135 147 128 0 0 0 0	3,054 3,089 2,966 3,713 209 874 5 2 363 19
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	63 83 140 519 253 737 58 18 195	162 127 86 123 551 0 0 0	225 210 226 642 804 737 58 18 195 140
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0	1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0	1 0 0 1 6 0 0 0

By Undergraduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	11,255	2,019	13,274
Non-Resident	1,861	11	1,872
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,568	0	1,568
Non-Resident	844	0	844
Unknown	0	0	0

## Bowling Green State University Spring 2015, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	652	0	652
Arts and Sciences	4,296	818	5,114
Business Administration	1,384	295	1,679
Education and Human Development	3,742	764	4,506
Firelands College	1,213	0	1,213
Health and Human Services	1,727	184	1,911
Musical Arts	258	128	386
Technology	958	104	1,062
Guest	1,019	160	1,179

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.